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1 Vini bianchi del Territorio

Cotarella

Magnum

Tellus Chardonnay '21 Chardonnay 12,5% vol. € 20,00
Poggio dei Gelsi 21~ Trebbiano

Malvbasia

Roscetto 12,5% vol. € 18,00
Ferentano 18 Roscetto 12,5% vol. € 30,00
Ferentano "18

Roscetto 12,5% vol. € 55,00
Tenuta di Fiorano
Fiorano Bianco 16 Grechetto,

Viognier 14% wol. €40,00
Fiorano Bianco '19 Grechetto,

Viognier 12,5% vol. € 20,00
Cantina Le Macchie
Riesling "20 Riesling Renano  12,5% vol. € 20,00
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1 Vini rossi del Territorio
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Nero di Lava ‘20
Don Carlo ‘19

Merlot '21

Cotarella
Sodale '18 Magnum

Tellus ‘19
Montiano 18

Montiano "17
Magnum

Montiano '17
Jeroboam

Ogra 15 Magnum

Habemus ‘18
Habemus ‘19

San Giovenale Rosso

Tre Botti
Tusco 20 Bio

Gocce "19 Bio
Castiglionero 20 Bio

Cantine Capitani
Syrah '20
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Az. Agr. S. Giovenale

Antica Cantina Leonardi

Syrah

Merlot
Cab. Sauv.

Cab. Franc.
Merlot

Merlot
Tellus
Merlot

Merlot

Merlot
Syrah

Grenache, Syrah,
Carignano

Grenache, Syrah,
Carignano

Grenache, Syrah,
Carignano

Grechetto rosso
Violone

Violone

Syrah

13,5% wvol.

14,5% wvol.
13% wol.

14% wvol.
13,5% wvol.
14,5% wvol.

14,5% wvol.

14,5% wvol.
15,5% wvol.

15% wvol.

15% wvol.

15% wvol.

13% wvol.
14% vol.
13,5% wvol.

13% wvol.

€ 18,00

€ 18,00
€12,00

€75,00
€ 18,00
€ 65,00

€ 150,00

€300,00
€170,00

€60,00
€60,00

€ 40,00

€16,00
€24,00
€ 18,00

€15,00
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??:anese Granfa "18

Cantina Le Macchie
L’ultimo Baluardo ‘19

Il Cerqueto 18

Tenuta di Fiorano
Fiorano rosso 12

Fiorano rosso ‘17

Cesanese

Cesanese nero

Cesanese nero
Merlot

Cabernet, Merlot

Cabernet Sauv.
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})91’5%

since 1959

13,5% wol.

14% wvol.

14,5% wvol.

13% wvol.

13,5% wol.

€25,;\0@§;

€ 28,00

€30,00

€ 65,00
€25,00
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